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R. B. MADKHOLKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA ,CHANDGAD. 

PRACTICAL TIME -TABLE 

2020-21 

B.Sc.  I 

SUBJE
CT 

TI
ME 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

Roll 
No's 

To. Prof. Roll 
No's 

To. Prof. Roll 
No's 

To. Prof. Roll 
No's 

To. Prof. Roll 
No's 

To. Prof. Roll 
No's 

To. Prof. 

Physics 

2.30
-
5.42 

1-27, 27 SJB 28-29, 
112-
115, 
143-164 

28 SJB 30-56 27 SJB 57-74, 
102-111, 

28 GAW 116-
142 

27 BMP 75-
101 

27 BMP 

Chemis
try 

75-99 25 VBM 1-25, 25 VBM 57-74, 
218-
225 

25 VBM 30-56 27 SLP 26-
29, 
100-
115 

20 SLP 193-
217 

25 SLP 

Maths             1-29, 
75-164 

119 RSP                   

Statistic
s 

104-
115, 
143-164 

34 (KMP
) 

100-
103, 
116-
142,  

31 (KMP)      1-29, 29 AAK 75-
99, 

25 LNG, 
(KMP) 

      

Botany 30-55 26 (SP) 165-190 26 (SP) 191-
217 

27 APP       56-
74, 
218-
225 

27 (APP)       

Zoology 165-190 26 KNN 191-217 27 JSS             30-55 26 ASK 56-
74, 
218-
225 

27 ASK 

Comp. 
Sci. 

                 116-140 25 STG 167-
192 

26 STG 141-
166 

26 RVA 

Geogra
phy 

193-225 33 KPP             165-192 28 KPP             
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B.Sc.  II 

    MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    
Roll 
No.  

Tot
al  

Teac
her 

Roll 
No.  

Tot
al  

Teache
r 

Roll 
No.  

Tot
al  

Teac
her 

Roll No.  
Tot
al  

Teach
er 

Roll 
No.  

Tot
al  

Teach
er 

Roll 
No.  

Tot
al  

Teach
er 

Physics 

7.48 
to 
11 

22-
54,144,
201-208 

42 
SSW, 
VMB 

22-
54,144,
201-208 

42 
PRP,V
MB 

1-7, 
115-
124, 
125-
143, 
209-
215 

43 
SSA, 
GAW 

1-7, 115-
124, 125-
143, 209-
215 

43 
SSA, 
GAW 

8-
21,19
3-200 

22 BMP 
8-
21,19
3-200 

22 BMP 

Chemis
try 

125-
143,145
-187, 

62 
SSG, 
SG,S
AA 

125-
143,145
-187, 

62 
SSG, 
SG,SA
A 

8-54, 
98-
114,18
8-
192,24
8 

70 
SAA, 
HSB,
SG 

8-54, 98-
114,188-
192,248 

70 
SAA, 
HSB,S
SG 

55-
97, 
115-
124 

53 
JSS,S
PA,  

55-
97, 
115-
124 

53 
JSS,S
PA,  

Maths                         

1-7, 
22-
54, 
125-
144, 
201-
215, 
216-
225 

85 RSP 

1-7, 
22-
54, 
125-
144, 
201-
215, 
216-
225 

85 RSP 

Statistic
s 

1-
21,115-
124, 

31 AAK 
1-
21,115-
124, 

31 AAK 

 193-
200, 
144,21
6-225 

19 LNG 
 193-
200,144,
216-225 

19 LNG             

Botany 55-97, 43 APP 55-97, 43 APP 
145-
187 

43 SAA,  145-187 43 SSA 

98-
114,1
88-
192,2
26-
248 

45 MMG 

98-
114,1
88-
192,2
26-
248 

45 MMG 
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Zoology 

98-
114,188
-
192,226
-248 

45 TMK 

98-
114,188
-
192,226
-248 

45 TMK 55-97, 43 JSS 55-97, 43 JSS 
145-
187 

43 KNN 
145-
187 

43 KNN 

Comp. 
Sci. 

193-
200,209
-
215,216
-225 

25 STG 

193-
200,209
-
215,216
-225 

25 RVA 
201-
208,22
6-247, 

30 STG 
201-
208,226-
247, 

30 RVA             

B.Sc.  III 

Physics   P1   SSA P1   BMP P1   SSW P1   PRP             

Chemis
try 

11.1
5 to 
3.15 

C1,C2,
C3 L 

MM
M C1,C2,

C3 L 

MMM C1,C2,
C3 L 

MSD 
C4,C5 

L 

MMM C4,C
5 L 

MSD C4,C
5 L 

RNS 

RNS MSD RNS SK SK SVD 

  SVD   VBK 
 

VBK 
 

  
 

  
 

  

C4   SAA       
C5   

SPA 
C1   

VBM C2   HSB C3   SG 

                            

Zoology Z1 L TMK Z1 L JSS             Z1 L JSS Z1 L TMK 

Botany B1 L APP B1 L SAA B1 L MMG B1   (SP)             

Comp. 
Sci. 

CS1.CS
2 

L PAG 
CS1.CS
2 

L PAG CS1 L STG CS2 L STG CS1 L RVA CS2 L RVA 

 




